
 YEAR :- 2019

SR. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE & REMARK (IF APPLICABLE)

1 11/04/2019 Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn Dr. Pooja

2 11/06/2019 Wednesday 2-3pm Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

3 11/08/2019 Friday 2-3pm Wrist and hand special test Dr. Archana

4 11/11/2019 Monday 3-4pm Wrist and hand special test Dr. Archana

5 13/11/19 Wednesday 2-3pm Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

6 15/11/19 Friday 2-3pm Wrist and hand special test Dr. Archana

7 16/11/19 Saturday 2-3pm Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

8 18/11/19 Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn Dr. Pooja

9 20/11/19 Wednesday 2-3pm Cervical special test Dr. Bindu

10 22/11/19 Friday 2-3pm Maitland Dr. Ravinder

11 25/11/19 Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn Dr. Pooja

12 27/11/19 Wednesday 2-3pm Cervical special test Dr. Bindu

13 29/11/19 Friday 2-3pm Maitland Dr. Ravinder

14 30/11/19 Saturday 2-3pm SI joint special test Dr. Snehalata

Department Incharge PRINCIPAL

Dr. Ravinder Kaur Dr. Snehal Ghodey

              BATCH                 :-   Regular

MAEER`S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
              LECTURE PLAN :- Third year BPTh 

              DEPARTMENT  :   Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy 

              MONTH              :-   NOVEMBER                                                                                           

MAEER`S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
              LECTURE PLAN :-  III yr BPTH

              DEPARTMENT  :-  NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY



SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE  & REMARK ( IF APPLICABLE)

1 5/11/2019 Tuesday 3-4 PM PNF Dr. Priya

2 8/11/2019 Friday 3 - 4 PM PNF Dr. Priya

3 12/11/2019 Tuesday 3 - 4 PM PNF Dr. Priya

4 15/11/2019 Friday 3 - 4 PM Perceptual Disorder Dr. Tanpreet

5 19/11/2019 Tuesday 3 - 4 PM Balance & Stratergies Dr. Sayli

6 22/11/2019 Friday 3 - 4 PM Normal Development (Peadtric) Dr. Sumitra 

7 26/11/2019 Tuesday 3 - 4 PM Balance & Stratergies Dr. Sayli

8 29/11/2019 Friday 3 -4 PM Normal Development (Peadtric) Dr. Sumitra 

PRINCIPAL

SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE  & REMARK ( IF APPLICABLE)

1 5/11/2019 TUESDAY 2-3pm ECG INTERPRETATION Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

2 12/11/2019 TUESDAY 2-3pm ECG INTERPRETATION Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

3 19/11/2019 TUESDAY 2-3pm BREATH HOLDING TEST Dr Sneha Ghuman 

4 26/11/2019 TUESDAY 2-3pm ECG INTERPRETATION Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

9

Dr Varoon C Jaiswal PRINCIPAL

              DEPARTMENT  :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy 

              MONTH              :-   NOVEMBER                                                                            YEAR :- 2019

              BATCH                 :-   

DEPT. IN-CHARGE

MAEER`S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

              LECTURE PLAN :- THIRD year BPTh 

              BATCH                 :- SUMMER 2019 - 20

DEPT. IN-CHARGE

              MONTH              :-  November 2019                                                YEAR :- 2019-20



SR.NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE  & REMARK ( IF APPLICABLE)

4 Saturday 16/11/2019 3:00 to 4:00 pm OB/GY Case proforma
Dr. Anuradha 

Sutar
5 Saturday 30/11/2019 3:00 to 4:00 pm OB/GY Case proforma

Dr. Anuradha 

Sutar

              BATCH                 :-    Summer Batch 2019-20

MAEER`S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

              LECTURE PLAN :- Functional Diagnosis and Physiotherapeutic Skills

              DEPARTMENT  :- Dept. Community Physiotherapy

              MONTH              :-      October & November                                                        YEAR :- 2019


